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Procentai

Procentai
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D.Stutas L.Orlovas
2017-02-08

Venta
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M.Mikelskis
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07

25

09
05
21

08
16

R.Kateiva

30,61 13,33 53,13

Simonas Vaickus
Linas Lileikis

Giedrius Jatkauskas
Arunas Kleinauskas

Nerijus Gurauskas
Sigitas Adomauskas

Gintautas Radavicius
Giedrius Mikelskis
 
 
 
 

Kestutis Stonys
Saulius Rudys
Ramunas Monckus

Marius Simkus

Vygantas Levinas
Saulius Bumblys
Aidas Siurkus

Arturas Navickas
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